
CNK

GTIN

Net weight

Quantity

4258-158

28,2 grams

30 capsules. Refill pouch.

Notification NUT_PL_AS 4191/2

Insentials® / Gentsesteenweg 194 - B-9800 Deinze
www.insentials.com

atyourservice@insentials.com

Ingredients per daily dose (1 capsule):

Usage instructions

To improve your energy* and immunity* & reduce tiredness*

Magnesium contributes to normal energy metabolism.
Vitamin C contributes to the normal functioning of the immune system and helps reduce
fatigue.

Take 1 capsule per day in the morning. We recommend using
Energy Boost for at least 3 to 6 months, combined with
regular physical activity and a balanced diet.

Warning: keep out of reach of children. Do not exceed the
recommended daily dose. Food supplements should not replace a
varied and balanced diet or a healthy lifestyle. Consult your doctor or
pharmacist if you are taking antidiabetic medication at the same time.

Everyday 
smart supplements
for a healthy you.

Premium health benefits

IngredientsENERGY
BOOST
Immunity and intense fatigue

IMMUNITY & ENERGY BOOSTER

TECHNICAL SHEET – EN VERSION UPDATED 13/10/25

Specifications

Consumer price: €70

05419980099815

STEP 1 2 3

Excipients: hydroxypropyl methylcellulose, rice bran, diglycerides of
fatty acids, copper complexes of chlorophyllins.

%NRV*

%NRV* = % Nutrient Reference Values

Vitamin C

Co-enzym Q10

Magnesium

Ginseng extract

Vitamine B3

Zinc

Vitamin B5

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B6

Selenium

100%

-

15%

-

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

80 mg

 80 mg

 56,25 mg

 50 mg

 16 mg

 10 mg

 6 mg

 1,4 mg

 1,4 mg

 55 µg


