ENERGY BOOST





STEP (1) (2) (3) IMMUNITY & ENERGY BOOSTER

Immunity and intense fatigue

Premium health benefits

To improve your energy* and immunity* & reduce tiredness*

Magnesium contributes to normal energy metabolism.

Vitamin C contributes to the normal functioning of the immune system and helps reduce

Usage instructions

Take 1 capsule per day in the morning. We recommend using Energy Boost for at least 3 to 6 months, combined with regular physical activity and a balanced diet.

Warning: keep out of reach of children. Do not exceed the recommended daily dose. Food supplements should not replace a varied and balanced diet or a healthy lifestyle. Consult your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking antidiabetic medication at the same time.



Ingredients per daily dose (1 capsule):

%NRV*

Vitamin C	80 mg	100%
Co-enzym Q10	80 mg	-
Magnesium	56,25 mg	15%
Ginseng extract	50 mg	-
Vitamine B3	16 mg	100%
Zinc	10 mg	100%
Vitamin B5	6 mg	100%
Vitamin B2	1,4 mg	100%
Vitamin B6	1,4 mg	100%
Selenium	55 μg	100%

%NRV* = % Nutrient Reference Values

Excipients: hydroxypropyl methylcellulose, rice bran, diglycerides of fatty acids, copper complexes of chlorophyllins.

Specifications

Quantity	30 capsules. Refill pouch.
Net weight	28,2 grams
GTIN	05419980099815
CNK	4258-158
Notification	NUT_PL_AS 4191/2

Consumer price: €70

